
 

Monday 1 May – Friday 5 May 2017                          

 

 

 

“Love one another as I have loved you” 

John 13:34-35 

Worship:                 Our worship value for Summer 1 is ‘Truthfulness’ 
John 14.6: Jesus answered “I am the way and the truth and the life. No-one 

comes to the Father except through me”. 
 
Worship Value:  We will be focusing on the value of truthfulness.  We will be considering the 
traditional value of ‘truth’ alongside the more modern virtue of being true to ourselves. 

 

Class Sharing Worship dates: 

 Sea Horses 4B – Friday 5th May 10.30am 

 Hedgehogs 5JT – Friday 12th May 10.30am 
 Ocelots 6T – Friday 19th May 10.30am 
 Peregrines 3BH – Friday 26th May 10.30am 

 Sea Horses 4B – Friday 9th June 10.30am 

This week’s  
dates for your 
diary: 
 
 

 Mon 1st May 

 Thurs 4th May 
 

 

 May Bank holiday 

 School Nurse Workshop at 9.00am on anxiety (parents are invited 
to attend – venue the School Library). 
 

Forthcoming 
Dates:  
 
 
 
 

 w/c Mon 8th May 

 Thurs 11th May 

 Mon 29th May – 
Fri 2nd June 

 Weds 7th June 

 Mon 19th June 

 Thurs 22nd June 

 Year 6 SATS week. 
 Behaviour for Learning Workshop for parents at 5.00pm. 
 Half Term 

 
 Book Fayre in the small hall from 3.30pm. 
 INSET Day 
 School Nurse Workshop at 9.00am on fussy eating (parents 

are invited to attend – venue the School Library) 

Exciting Events 
 
 

 Fri 26th May 
 

 Fri 30th June 
 

 Musical May-Hem - PTA organised school disco for Years 3 & 4 
(4.30pm – 5.30pm) and Years 5 & 6 (6.00pm – 7.00pm). 

 Summer Fayre 

Sports Events: 
 
 
 

 

 Weds 21st June  Sports Afternoon and shared picnic with Lancastrian School at 
 lunchtime on the field. 

What’s New: 
 
 
 
 

 Our new website is now live.  Visit us at www.centralceacademy.org  
 

Celebrations: 
 
 
 

 Monday 24th April saw our three students Molly Howick (Junior Mayor), Ethan Karr 
(Councillor) and Daniel Ambler (Councillor) join the Mayor of Chichester, Peter Budge, for 
the day to celebrate Junior Mayor for the Day which culminated in a tree planting 
ceremony at the school.    
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Monday 1 May – Friday 5 May 2017                          

 
 

 

 Tuesday 25th April – Thursday 27th April – Our Willow Dome Cathedral was planned, 
developed, built and then blessed by Revd Paul Collins at a special whole school outdoor 
worship. 
 

 Wednesday 26th April - Year 3 visit to Butser Ancient Farm – Year 3 returned from their trip 
full of enthusiasm for their Stone Age project work.  Watch out for their curriculum 
developments. 
 

 Wednesday 26th April – Year 4 Olympics Festival at University of Chichester – Year 4 
represented our school in a locality mini Olympics with six other schools.  They showed 
their sporting qualities, both in the competitive arena, and by their support for each other. 

Staff news 
 
 
 

Welcome to Tom Hodge (new teacher) covering PPA, Andrew Tweddell, LSA support for 
Years 3 and 4, and Paula Dean, LSA support for Year 3. 

 


